
Clasificación Stableford Neto - Total

TORNEO DIA DEL SOCIOTorneo: Día 1 de1

VAL DE ROIS CLUBCampo: Fecha: 2024-02-03

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stabl.
Neto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 VAL DE ROIS 19,9 22SOSA RON,Ricardo (23:19)42

2 VAL DE ROIS 32,1 36CONCHEIRO LIÑARES,Paula (22:20)42

3 VAL DE ROIS 21,0 23PEREZ PEREZ,Santiago (22:17)39

4 VAL DE ROIS 6,6 8MARIE,Jean Christophe (18:17)35

5 RAC SANTIAGO 13,2 15LOPEZ BALBOA,Ignacio (18:16)34

6 VAL DE ROIS 15,0 16VILAS FERNANDEZ,Manuel (15:19)34

7 VAL DE ROIS 19,3 17VAZQUEZ BLANCO,Andres (17:17)34

8 Federación Gall 6,4 7CUBELOS GARCIA,Alvaro (15:17)32

9 VAL DE ROIS 10,5 12PEREZ ESPAÑA,Jose (16:16)32

10 VAL DE ROIS 36,0 36SUAREZ ALZATE,Lucia (17:15)32

11 RIA DE VIGO 22,2 24VALCARCE RODRIGUEZ,Carlos (19:12)31

12 CHAN DO FENTO 23,9 26SENANDE DOMINGUEZ,Jose (15:16)31

13 VAL DE ROIS 6,6 8PAZ SILVA,Eduardo (12:18)30

14 VAL DE ROIS 14,5 16PAZ ABELENDA,Jose (13:17)30

15 VAL DE ROIS 20,2 18CARREIRA SEBIO,Jesus (12:18)30

16 RAC SANTIAGO 8,7 10CASTRO HERMIDA,Manuel Andres (13:16)29

17 VAL DE ROIS 13,9 17MEDINA DOPAZO,Jennifer (15:14)29

18 VAL DE ROIS 19,6 21SANCHEZ LOUREIRO,Manuel (12:17)29

19 VAL DE ROIS 24,2 26MERA VARELA,Antonio Jose (16:13)29

20 VAL DE ROIS 14,6 12PEREZ ISORNA,Bernardo (12:16)28

21 VAL DE ROIS 17,7 19CASTAÑO   PEREZ,Francisco Javier (16:12)28

22 RIA DE VIGO 23,3 25RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ,Jose Ramon (14:14)28

23 RAC SANTIAGO 5,3 6GONZALEZ PORTELA,Juan Jose (13:14)27

24 VAL DE ROIS 18,6 16SUAREZ CASTRO,Jesus Manuel (18:9)27

25 VAL DE ROIS 24,5 22NUÑEZ RUA,Manuel (15:12)27

26 VAL DE ROIS 28,0 29GENE FLETCHER,Perry (13:14)27

27 VAL DE ROIS 6,1 7ANEIROS PEÑA,Francisco Javier (15:11)26

28 CHAN DO FENTO 18,0 20MONTES POMBO,Sabino (15:11)26

29 CHAN DO FENTO 19,7 21RAMOS DEVESA,Fernando (16:10)26

30 VAL DE ROIS 21,1 25FERNANDEZ FIUZA,Susana Fatima (10:16)26

31 VAL DE ROIS 24,7 27JURADO LAGO,Antonio (13:13)26

32 VAL DE ROIS 17,7 15GARCIA PIÑEIRO,Evaristo (14:11)25

33 RAC SANTIAGO 36,0 36SIERRA RODRIGUEZ,Maria (15:10)25

34 VAL DE ROIS 7,8 9RIVEIRO RODRIGUEZ,Jose Antonio (12:12)24

35 VAL DE ROIS 15,1 17ESTEVEZ POLA,Juan Manuel (14:10)24

36 LA TOJA 15,9 17COSTA BUJAN,Pablo (13:9)22

37 VAL DE ROIS 18,5 20PIRIZ JIMENEZ,Juan Manuel (13:9)22

38 CHAN DO FENTO 27,0 29IVORRA SAENZ DIEZ,Leopoldo (8:14)22

39 SOC RIO CABE 6,1 7SANCHEZ VARELA,Manuel (12:9)21

40 Barbanza P&P 23,5 25SABIN SABIN,Manuel (12:9)21

41 VAL DE ROIS 24,9 29GARCIA SOBRADO,Marisa (9:11)20

42 VAL DE ROIS 36,0 24FISCINA Y ABANSES,Carlos Hugo (7:11)18

43 RAC SANTIAGO 36,0 24PIÑEIRO   VAZQUEZ,Mario (4:11)15

44 VAL DE ROIS 32,4 29NOVAS CAÑIZARES,Juan (8:7)15

45 CHAN DO FENTO 33,7 29CARAMES PIN,Alberto (9:6)15

46 VAL DE ROIS 20,9 25SUAREZ ALZATE,Clara (5:5)10

47 VAL DE ROIS 36,0 24HERVES ALVAREZ,Pedro (5:4)9
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SCRACH

TORNEO DIA DEL SOCIOTorneo: Día 1 de1

VAL DE ROIS CLUBCampo: Fecha: 2024-02-03

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stabl.
Bruto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 VAL DE ROIS 6,6 8MARIE,Jean Christophe (14:13)27

2 Federación Gall 6,4 7CUBELOS GARCIA,Alvaro (11:14)25

3 VAL DE ROIS 6,6 8PAZ SILVA,Eduardo (9:14)23

4 RAC SANTIAGO 5,3 6GONZALEZ PORTELA,Juan Jose (11:11)22

5 VAL DE ROIS 19,9 22SOSA RON,Ricardo (12:8)20

6 VAL DE ROIS 15,0 16VILAS FERNANDEZ,Manuel (8:12)20

7 VAL DE ROIS 10,5 12PEREZ ESPAÑA,Jose (10:10)20

8 RAC SANTIAGO 8,7 10CASTRO HERMIDA,Manuel Andres (9:11)20

9 RAC SANTIAGO 13,2 15LOPEZ BALBOA,Ignacio (10:9)19

10 VAL DE ROIS 14,6 12PEREZ ISORNA,Bernardo (7:12)19

11 VAL DE ROIS 6,1 7ANEIROS PEÑA,Francisco Javier (11:8)19

12 VAL DE ROIS 21,0 23PEREZ PEREZ,Santiago (11:7)18

13 VAL DE ROIS 19,3 17VAZQUEZ BLANCO,Andres (8:9)17

14 VAL DE ROIS 14,5 16PAZ ABELENDA,Jose (7:9)16

15 VAL DE ROIS 7,8 9RIVEIRO RODRIGUEZ,Jose Antonio (8:8)16

16 VAL DE ROIS 20,2 18CARREIRA SEBIO,Jesus (6:9)15

17 VAL DE ROIS 13,9 17MEDINA DOPAZO,Jennifer (7:8)15

18 SOC RIO CABE 6,1 7SANCHEZ VARELA,Manuel (9:6)15

19 VAL DE ROIS 32,1 36CONCHEIRO LIÑARES,Paula (7:6)13

20 VAL DE ROIS 18,6 16SUAREZ CASTRO,Jesus Manuel (10:3)13

21 RIA DE VIGO 22,2 24VALCARCE RODRIGUEZ,Carlos (8:4)12

22 VAL DE ROIS 19,6 21SANCHEZ LOUREIRO,Manuel (4:8)12

23 VAL DE ROIS 17,7 19CASTAÑO   PEREZ,Francisco Javier (7:4)11

24 VAL DE ROIS 15,1 17ESTEVEZ POLA,Juan Manuel (7:4)11

25 CHAN DO FENTO 19,7 21RAMOS DEVESA,Fernando (7:3)10

26 LA TOJA 15,9 17COSTA BUJAN,Pablo (6:4)10

27 VAL DE ROIS 17,7 15GARCIA PIÑEIRO,Evaristo (6:4)10

28 VAL DE ROIS 36,0 36SUAREZ ALZATE,Lucia (5:4)9

29 VAL DE ROIS 24,2 26MERA VARELA,Antonio Jose (6:3)9

30 RIA DE VIGO 23,3 25RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ,Jose Ramon (6:3)9

31 CHAN DO FENTO 18,0 20MONTES POMBO,Sabino (5:4)9

32 VAL DE ROIS 24,7 27JURADO LAGO,Antonio (3:5)8

33 CHAN DO FENTO 23,9 26SENANDE DOMINGUEZ,Jose (4:4)8

34 VAL DE ROIS 18,5 20PIRIZ JIMENEZ,Juan Manuel (5:3)8

35 VAL DE ROIS 21,1 25FERNANDEZ FIUZA,Susana Fatima (2:5)7

36 VAL DE ROIS 24,5 22NUÑEZ RUA,Manuel (4:2)6

37 CHAN DO FENTO 27,0 29IVORRA SAENZ DIEZ,Leopoldo (1:4)5

38 VAL DE ROIS 28,0 29GENE FLETCHER,Perry (2:3)5

39 VAL DE ROIS 24,9 29GARCIA SOBRADO,Marisa (2:3)5

40 RAC SANTIAGO 36,0 24PIÑEIRO   VAZQUEZ,Mario (1:4)5

41 VAL DE ROIS 32,4 29NOVAS CAÑIZARES,Juan (2:2)4

42 CHAN DO FENTO 33,7 29CARAMES PIN,Alberto (2:2)4

43 VAL DE ROIS 36,0 24FISCINA Y ABANSES,Carlos Hugo (2:1)3

44 Barbanza P&P 23,5 25SABIN SABIN,Manuel (2:0)2

45 VAL DE ROIS 36,0 24HERVES ALVAREZ,Pedro (1:1)2

46 RAC SANTIAGO 36,0 36SIERRA RODRIGUEZ,Maria (1:0)1

47 VAL DE ROIS 20,9 25SUAREZ ALZATE,Clara (0:1)1
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